
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA KERGEJÕUSTIKUHOOAJA HEIDETE LÕPPVÕISTLUS
P R O T O K O L L 29.september 2006.a.Rakvere

TÜDRUKUD-NAISED
KUULITÕUGE

1 TRIIN LAIT 1.5.91 Tamsalu 10.88
2 TAISI TIIMUS 2.10.91 V.-Maarja 10.34
3 SIGRID TIIKJÄRV 5.6.88 Rakvere 9.85
4 SIRLY TIIK 4.9.74 Tamsalu 9.85
5 SIRLE TÄNAVOTS 1993 Tapa 9.07
6 KATI MADISSON 1988 Rakvere 9.01
7 ÄLY TERAS 23.6.91 RG 8.88
8 KADRI LAINES 21.8.89 Tapa 8.53
9 MARTA BERJOZKIN 1993 Tapa 7.28

10 MAI KROONMÄE 1993 Tapa 6.30
11 CÄTLYN OKAS 21.2.95 Tamsalu 6.18

KETTAHEIDE
1 SIRLY TIIK 4.9.74 Tamsalu 34.49
2 TRIIN LAIT 1.5.91 Tamsalu 32.16
3 TAISI TIIMUS 2.10.91 V.-Maarja 29.00
4 PIRET KRUUSIMÄGI 16.8.84 "Vike" 28.65
5 KATI MADISSON 1988 Rakvere 28.27
6 SIGRID TIIKJÄRV 5.06.88 Rakvere 26.87
7 CATHY PÄRNAMETS 26.1.91 RG 22.77
8 CÄTLYN OKAS 21.2.95 Tamsalu 18.60
9 MARTA BERJOZKIN 1993 Tapa 18.25

10 KADRI LAINES 1989 Tapa 17.85
11 MAI KROONMÄE 1993 Tapa 17.51
12 ANDRA UDEKÜLL 1993 Tapa 13.76

ODAVISE
1 RAINE KUNINGAS 20.10.88 Pärnu 45.53
2 TRIIN LAIT 1.5.91 Tamsalu 38.53
3 INGE ELVET 6.1.88 Sakala 37.21
4 SIGRID TIIKJÄRV 5.6.88 Rakvere 34.98
5 ÄLY TERAS 23.6.91 RG 34.73
6 SIRLY TIIK 4.9.74 Tamsalu 34.30
7 PIRET KRUUSIMÄGI 16.8.84 "Vike" 32.45
8 KARIN LEICHTER 2.10.90 Rakvere 31.71
9 CÄTHY PÄRNAMETS 26.1.91 RG 26.25

10 CÄTLYN OKAS 21.2.95 Tamsalu 23.78
11 ANDRA UDEKÜLL 1993 Tapa 21.90
12 MARTA BERJOZKIN 1993 Tapa 21.88
13 VIRGE NURMITS 1991 Sõmeru 19.19
14 SIRLE TÄNAVOTS 1993 Tapa 19.18

VASARAHEIDE
1 TAISI TIIMUS 2.10.91 V.-Maarja 30.36

POISID- MEHED
KUULITÕUGE

1 MARGUS ÕUN 1991 Tapa 13.95
2 TEET  TARROS 3.5.88 Lõunalõvi 13.75
3 RANDO KRAMM 1989 Tapa 13.10
4 KASPAR RAUDLA 14.1.90 Tamsalu 12.87
5 EIKO RAPUR 1989 RRG 11.74
6 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 Tamsalu 11.67



7 HENDRIK ÕUNAPUU 14.1.91 V.-Maarja 11.52
8 PRIIT KRUUSIMÄGI 28.9.90 R.Erag. 11.46
9 KAIMUR PUHILAS 31.12.90 Kunda 11.20

10 TAIR TEDER 22.10.87 "Vike" 10.98
11 RAMO HALLIK 1993 Tapa 10.81
12 ALLAR VALLE 3.10.91 Rakvere 10.64
13 TANEL TERNER 1991 Tapa 10.60

14-15 KAREL EESMAA 15.6.91 Tamsalu 10.46
14-15 DENIS SEDELNIKOV 1981 10.46

16 HANNO TIKKERBÄR 1992 10.17
17 KEIJO ÕUNAPUU 1994 RRG 10.07
18 RASMUS ZARUBIN 1992 RRG 9.96
19 ROGER NIINELAID 1994 RRG 8.25
20 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 8.25

KETTAHEIDE
1 KASPAR RAUDLA 14.1.90 Tamsalu 42.27
2 KAREL EESMAA 15.6.91 Tamsalu 41.38
3 DENIS SEDELNIKOV 1981 39.19
4 MARGO NÕUKAS 1988 V.-Maarja 38.63
5 MARGUS ÕUN 1991 Tapa 37.60
6 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 Tamsalu 36.55
7 ALAR VOOGLA 13.2.87 Loksa 36.08
8 HENRY  KAEVU 14.8.91 V.-Maarja 35.48
9 KEIJO ÕUNAPUU 1994 RRG 35.47

10 ALLAR VALLE 3.10.91 Rakvere 33.75
11 KAIMUR PUHILAS 31.12.90 Kunda 32.64
12 SULEV LAINES 1988 Tapa 30.44
13 RASMUS ZARUBIN 1992 RRG 30.24
14 PRIIT KRUUSIMÄGI 28.9.90 R.Erag. 29.01
15 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 28.36
16 ELAR KIPPAR 1992 RRG 26.94
17 ROGER NIINELAID 1994 RRG 23.80
18 TARMO TÄHISTE 22.11.91 V.-Maarja 21.30
19 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 16.20
20 RAMO HALLIK 1993 Tapa 13.65
21 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 12.12.96 Sõmeru 11.59

HELDUR LAHNE ei saavut.tagajärge
ODAVISE

1 RISTO MÄTAS 30.4.84 Sakala 77.65
2 AHTI  PEDER 29.8.76 Sakala 68.36
3 MIHKEL  KUKK 8.10.83 HARTA 67.75
4 MARTIN  MAANIIT 14.2.89 TIPP 66.98
5 TIMO  MOORAST 26.3.86 Leksi 44 61.32
6 ALAR MADILAINEN 12.5.86 57.84
7 TAAVI VESIAID 18.4.86 Elite Sport 55.59
8 JANNO KOOBAK 14.6.88 Lõunalõvi 52.45
9 HEIVO SAUL 9.10.88 R.KKK 49.74

10 JOEL  KOOREP 21.7.70 TÜ ASK 49.01
11 KASPAR RAUDLA 14.1.90 Tamsalu 47.47
12 GEORG VLADIMIROV 24.2.89 R.KKK 44.41
13 RANDO KRAMM 1989 Tapa 43.66
14 KAREL EESMAA 15.6.91 Tamsalu 42.78
15 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 Tamsalu 41.66
16 MARGUS ÕUN 1991 Tapa 39.77
17 HENRY  KAEVU 14.8.91 V.-Maarja 36.90



18 TANEL LAANEMÄGI 23.3.92 V.-Maarja 36.56
19 SULEV LAINES 1988 Tapa 35.84
20 TANEL TERNER 1991 Tapa 33.90
21 KEIJO ÕUNAPUU 1994 RRG 30.82
22 RASMUS ZARUBIN 1992 RRG 27.67
23 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 27.04
24 ELAR KIPPAR 1992 RRG 26.80
25 TARMO TÄHISTE 22.11.91 V.-Maarja 23.77
26 RAMO HALLIK 1993 Tapa 22.98
27 TAAVI KILKI 1995 RRG 20.30
28 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 12.12.96 Sõmeru 18.38

VASARAHEIDE
1 MART OLMAN 27.1.89 Nõmme 56.69
2 MARTTI MERILA V.-Maarja 55.86
3 IMRE SOLTS 14.6.88 Nõmme 49.61
4 MARGO NÕUKAS 13.2.88 V.-Maarja 44.29
5 LAURI LINNTAMM 1988 Rakvere 25.70

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik


